

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BF-X01719-408499983	Requested Date: 07/29/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	Johnna Alvarez	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	2750 NE 183RD LN	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: AVENTURA, FL	# of Parcel(s):	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Aventura Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: City of Aventura

Payable Address: 19200 W Country Club Blvd 4th Floor, Aventura, Florida 33180

Business # 305-466-8900

PERMITS Per City of Aventura Department of Building there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this property

Collector: City of Aventura

Payable Address: 19200 W Country Club Blvd 4th Floor, Aventura, Florida 33180

Business # 305-466-8900

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Miami Dade County Department Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the

property.

Collector: Miami Dade Special Taxing Districts

Payable Address: 111 NW 1 Street 15 Floor Miami, FL 33128

Business # (305) 375-2702

DEMOLITION NO

UTILITIES WATER:

MASTER METER PAID BY HOA

Collector: North Miami Beach Public Works

Payable Address: 17011 NE 19th Avenue City Hall North Miami Beach, FL 33162

Business # (305) 948-2960

SEWER:

MASTER METER PAID BY HOA

Collector: Miami Dade Public Works

Payable Address: 3071 SW 38th Ave, Miami, FL 33146

Business # (305) 665-7477

GARBAGE:

 ${\it GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS \ AND \ BALANCE \ UNKNOWN.}$